NIT Surathkal B.Tech Cut Off 2023 - JEE Main (Round 3)

Academic Progi Quota
Artificial Intelliger HS
Atrtificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Civil Engineering HS

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender Opening Rank Closing Rank

Gender-Neutral 3446
Female-only (inc/ 5265
Gender-Neutral 1506
Gender-Neutral 2887
Female-only (incl 4583

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 178

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 1417
Gender-Neutral 278
Female-only (inc/ 1108
Gender-Neutral 2318
Female-only (inc 4161
Gender-Neutral 207
Gender-Neutral 342
Female-only (inc/ 723
Gender-Neutral 1029
Female-only (incl 1739
Gender-Neutral 486
Female-only (inc/ 1506
Gender-Neutral 205
Gender-Neutral 10656
Female-only (inc 15473
Female-only (incl 1558
Gender-Neutral 4873
Gender-Neutral 7389
Female-only (inc 13385
Gender-Neutral 4345
Female-only (incl 3072
Gender-Neutral 1660
Female-only (inc/ 2538
Gender-Neutral 14070
Female-only (inc/ 19754
Gender-Neutral 725
Gender-Neutral 2659
Female-only (inc! 3067
Gender-Neutral 5868
Female-only (inc! 8262

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 507

SC
SC
ST
OPEN

Gender-Neutral 2918
Female-only (inc/ 4305
Gender-Neutral 377

Gender-Neutral 16360

5579
5492
1506
4249
4583
178
1722
278
1108
2766
4161
207
380
723
1172
1739
566
1506
205
21027
19919
1567
5485
10797
13385
5551
3072
1660
2538
14985
20153
725
2791
3067
6737
8483
507
3038
4305
1100
32360



Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Computational at HS
Computational at HS
Computational a1 HS
Computational at HS
Computational at HS
Computational a1 HS
Computational at HS
Computational at HS
Computational at HS
Computational ar OS
Computational at OS
Computational a1 OS
Computational ar OS
Computational ar OS
Computational a1 OS
Computational ai OS
Computational ar OS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (incl 29643
Gender-Neutral 1026
Gender-Neutral 5918
Female-only (inc/ 10399
Gender-Neutral 10725
Female-only (inc/ 18127
Gender-Neutral 5048
Female-only (inc/ 8690
Gender-Neutral 1211
Female-only (incl 2727
Gender-Neutral 5423
Female-only (incl 24455
Gender-Neutral 634
Gender-Neutral 3378
Female-only (incl 5129
Gender-Neutral 185
Gender-Neutral 6168
Female-only (inc/ 9820

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 520

sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)

Gender-Neutral 3045
Female-only (incl 6834
Gender-Neutral 487
Female-only (inc/ 858
Gender-Neutral 5697
Female-only (inc/ 6468
Gender-Neutral 356
Gender-Neutral 1888
Gender-Neutral 1980
Female-only (incl 7032
Gender-Neutral 1342
Female-only (incl 2400
Gender-Neutral 561
Gender-Neutral 1509
Female-only (inc 5501
Gender-Neutral 409
Female-only (inc/ 1096
Gender-Neutral 1236
Female-only (inc/ 1998
Gender-Neutral 781
Gender-Neutral 233
Gender-Neutral 1865
Female-only (incl 3032
Gender-Neutral 50

48096
1026
8799
10399
16367
21346
6100
8690
1463
2727
21712
32757
634
3672
5129
185
7721
12417
520
3987
6959
1001
858
6155
6468
356
1888
4326
7032
1977
2400
561
3334
5501
409
1096
1296
1998
820
233
3347
4267
50



Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 687

Female-only (inc/ 1073

Gender-Neutral 89
Gender-Neutral 674

Female-only (incl 2476

OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc 133

sC
sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 101
Female-only (inc 580
Gender-Neutral 115
Gender-Neutral 41
Female-only (inc 29
Gender-Neutral 966

Female-only (inc/ 2710

Female-only (incl 281
Gender-Neutral 241
Female-only (inc 540
Gender-Neutral 415

Female-only (incl 1129

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 27

sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 273
Female-only (inc 468
Gender-Neutral 42
Female-only (inc 250

Gender-Neutral 7116
Female-only (inc! 7954

Gender-Neutral 699

Gender-Neutral 2419
Female-only (inc/ 8562
Gender-Neutral 4883
Female-only (inc/ 7924

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 343

sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 2179
Female-only (inc! 3037

Gender-Neutral 643

Female-only (incl 2406
Gender-Neutral 5519
Female-only (inc/ 9780
Female-only (inc/ 1046
Gender-Neutral 1115
Female-only (incl 2389
Gender-Neutral 2547
Female-only (inc/ 4878

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 135

1436
1073
89
2422
5490
133
715
580
115
120
29
1728
3285
281
286
540
661
1483
27
434
1054
70
250
9501
11408
699
3239
8562
6125
9306
343
2747
6261
748
2406
7665
11126
1046
1305
2389
3115
5060
135



Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS

sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 1088
Female-only (incl 2626
Gender-Neutral 389
Female-only (inc/ 1271
Gender-Neutral 4731
Female-only (inc/ 5839
Female-only (inc 735
Gender-Neutral 1320
Female-only (inc/ 3510
Gender-Neutral 162
Gender-Neutral 1773
Female-only (inc/ 7135

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 253

sC
sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 730
Female-only (inc/ 2708
Gender-Neutral 338
Female-only (inc/ 1167
Gender-Neutral 2306
Female-only (inc/ 5788
Female-only (inc/ 553
Gender-Neutral 647
Female-only (inc/ 996
Gender-Neutral 1497
Female-only (inc 2934
Gender-Neutral 616
Female-only (incl 1822
Gender-Neutral 56

Gender-Neutral 172
Female-only (inc! 887
Gender-Neutral 3406
Female-only (incl 4420
Gender-Neutral 84

Gender-Neutral 1508
Female-only (inc/ 5195
Gender-Neutral 3172
Female-only (inc/ 5556

OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc/ 275

SC
SC
ST
ST
OPEN
OPEN

Gender-Neutral 1212
Female-only (inc 881
Gender-Neutral 159
Female-only (inc 195
Gender-Neutral 1854
Female-only (inc 4561

1485
2626
394
1271
7006
7007
735
2327
3510
162
4819
8932
253
2145
3012
382
1167
4877
7336
553
758
996
1719
3492
1131
1881
56
246
887
5491
4969
84
1564
5195
3987
5614
275
2141
881
404
195
2973
4689



Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engii OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engii OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sSC

SC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST (PwD)
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 31
Gender-Neutral 392
Female-only (inc 706
Gender-Neutral 792
Female-only (incl 1322
Gender-Neutral 487
Female-only (incl 1597
Gender-Neutral 32
Gender-Neutral 76
Gender-Neutral 8
Gender-Neutral 9678
Female-only (incl 17247
Gender-Neutral 862
Gender-Neutral 3043
Female-only (inc/ 8570
Gender-Neutral 4657
Female-only (inc 10150

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 495

sC

sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 1986
Female-only (inc/ 6291
Gender-Neutral 131

Gender-Neutral 515

Female-only (incl 3219
Gender-Neutral 7716
Female-only (inc/ 11351
Gender-Neutral 225

Female-only (incl 1434
Gender-Neutral 2032
Female-only (inc/ 3163
Gender-Neutral 2876
Female-only (inc! 7350

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 412

sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

Gender-Neutral 939
Female-only (incl 4538
Gender-Neutral 607
Female-only (inc/ 1559
Gender-Neutral 24676
Female-only (inc/ 27910
Gender-Neutral 1008
Gender-Neutral 6527
Gender-Neutral 12473
Female-only (inc 18804
Gender-Neutral 6108

31
399
706
1149
1864
690
1597
32
76

15498
27130
862
4605
8790
8906
15177
495
5380
7424
131
1153
3219
12610
19954
708
1434
2238
3411
5245
8758
412
2777
5309
969
1904
30849
41021
1008
6750
18254
18804
6570



Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (inc/ 9384
Gender-Neutral 2074
Female-only (inc 3901
Gender-Neutral 15214
Female-only (inc! 32869
Gender-Neutral 1063
Gender-Neutral 3907
Female-only (inc/ 6160
Gender-Neutral 8685
Female-only (inc/ 9818

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 549

SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral 4866
Female-only (inc/ 6813
Gender-Neutral 1847
Gender-Neutral 33297
Female-only (inc 44731
Gender-Neutral 7790
Gender-Neutral 12895
Female-only (inc 19420
Gender-Neutral 6633
Female-only (inc/ 9293
Gender-Neutral 2795
Gender-Neutral 21166
Female-only (inc 36095
Gender-Neutral 4718
Female-only (inc 7241
Gender-Neutral 7917
Female-only (inc! 14406
Gender-Neutral 5177
Female-only (inc/ 7113
Gender-Neutral 1124
Female-only (inc 2473

9384
2074
3901
22196
34865
1063
4087
6160
9185
14063
549
4967
6813
1875
41494
49339
9168
18746
20239
7772
9293
2795
28722
39269
4859
7241
10285
14406
5921
7113
1150
2473



