NIT Surathkal B.Tech Cut Off 2023 - JEE Main (Round 3)					
Academic Progr Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
Artificial Intelliger HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3446	5579	
Artificial Intelliger HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	5265	5492	
Artificial Intelliger HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1506	1506	
Artificial Intelliger HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2887	4249	
Artificial Intelliger HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	4583	4583	
Artificial Intelliger HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	178	178	
Artificial Intelliger HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1417	1722	
Artificial Intelliger HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	278	278	
Artificial Intelliger HS	ST	Female-only (inc	1108	1108	
Artificial Intelliger OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2318	2766	
Artificial Intelliger OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	4161	4161	
Artificial Intelliger OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	207	207	
Artificial Intelliger OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	342	380	
Artificial Intelliger OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	723	723	
Artificial Intelliger OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1029	1172	
Artificial Intelliger OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	1739	1739	
Artificial Intelliger OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	486	566	
Artificial Intelliger OS	SC	Female-only (inc	1506	1506	
Artificial Intelliger OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	205	205	
Chemical Engine HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10656	21027	
Chemical Engine HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	15473	19919	
Chemical Engine HS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	1558	1567	
Chemical Engine HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4873	5485	
Chemical Engine HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7389	10797	
Chemical Engine HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	13385	13385	
Chemical Engine HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4345	5551	
Chemical Engine HS	SC	Female-only (inc	3072	3072	
Chemical Engine HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1660	1660	
Chemical Engine HS	ST	Female-only (inc	2538	2538	
Chemical Engine OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14070	14985	
Chemical Engine OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	19754	20153	
Chemical Engine OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	725	725	
Chemical Engine OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2659	2791	
Chemical Engine OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	3067	3067	
Chemical Engine OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5868	6737	
Chemical Engine OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8262	8483	
Chemical Engine OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	507	507	
Chemical Engine OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2918	3038	
Chemical Engine OS	SC	Female-only (inc	4305	4305	
Chemical Engine OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	377	1100	
Civil Engineering HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16360	32360	

Civil Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	29643	48096
Civil Engineering		OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1026	1026
Civil Engineering		EWS	Gender-Neutral	5918	8799
Civil Engineering		EWS	Female-only (incl		10399
Civil Engineering		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10725	16367
Civil Engineering		OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		21346
Civil Engineering		SC	Gender-Neutral	5048	6100
Civil Engineering Civil Engineering		SC	Female-only (inc		8690
Civil Engineering Civil Engineering		ST	Gender-Neutral	1211	1463
Civil Engineering		ST	Female-only (inc		2727
Civil Engineering		OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5423	21712
Civil Engineering		OPEN (P. P.)	Female-only (inc		32757
Civil Engineering		OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	634	634
Civil Engineering		EWS	Gender-Neutral	3378	3672
Civil Engineering		EWS	Female-only (inc		5129
Civil Engineering		EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	185	185
Civil Engineering		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6168	7721
Civil Engineering		OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		12417
Civil Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	520	520
Civil Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3045	3987
Civil Engineering	os	SC	Female-only (inc	6834	6959
Civil Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	487	1001
Civil Engineering	os	ST	Female-only (inc	858	858
Computational ar	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5697	6155
Computational ar	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	6468	6468
Computational ar	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	356	356
Computational ar	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1888	1888
Computational ar	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1980	4326
Computational ar	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	7032	7032
Computational ar	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1342	1977
Computational ar	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	2400	2400
Computational ar	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	561	561
Computational ar	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1509	3334
Computational ar	os	OPEN	Female-only (inc	5501	5501
Computational ar	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	409	409
Computational ar	os	EWS	Female-only (inc	1096	1096
Computational ar	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1236	1296
Computational ar	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	1998	1998
Computational ar	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	781	820
Computational ar	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	233	233
Computer Science	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1865	3347
Computer Science	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	3032	4267
Computer Science		OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	50	50

Computer Science	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	687	1436
Computer Science		EWS	Female-only (incl		1073
Computer Science		EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	89	89
Computer Science		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	674	2422
Computer Science		OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		5490
Computer Science			Female-only (inc		133
· ·		, ,	Gender-Neutral		
Computer Science		SC		101	715
Computer Science		SC	Female-only (inc		580
Computer Science		SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	115	115
Computer Science		ST	Gender-Neutral	41	120
Computer Science		ST	Female-only (inc		29
Computer Science		OPEN	Gender-Neutral	966	1728
Computer Science		OPEN	Female-only (inc		3285
Computer Science		OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc		281
Computer Science	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	241	286
Computer Science	os	EWS	Female-only (inc	540	540
Computer Science	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	415	661
Computer Science	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	1129	1483
Computer Science	os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	27	27
Computer Science	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	273	434
Computer Science	os	SC	Female-only (inc	468	1054
Computer Science	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	42	70
Computer Science	os	ST	Female-only (inc	250	250
Electrical and Ele	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7116	9501
Electrical and Ele	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	7954	11408
Electrical and Ele	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	699	699
Electrical and Ele	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2419	3239
Electrical and Ele	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	8562	8562
Electrical and Ele	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4883	6125
Electrical and Ele	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	7924	9306
Electrical and Ele	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	343	343
Electrical and Ele	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2179	2747
Electrical and Ele	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	3037	6261
Electrical and Ele		ST	Gender-Neutral		748
Electrical and Ele		ST	Female-only (inc		2406
Electrical and Ele		OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5519	7665
Electrical and Ele		OPEN	Female-only (inc		11126
Electrical and Ele		OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc		1046
Electrical and Ele		EWS	Gender-Neutral	1115	1305
Electrical and Ele		EWS	Female-only (incl		2389
Electrical and Ele		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2547	3115
Electrical and Ele		OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		5060
Electrical and Ele		OBC-NCL (PwD)	• ,	135	135
LIGULICAL ALIU ER	00	ODO-NOL (FWD)	Octivei-Inculial	100	100

Florida de la Florida	00	O l N 1 1	1000	4.405
Electrical and Ele OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1088	1485
Electrical and Ele OS	SC	Female-only (inc		2626
Electrical and Ele OS	ST		389	394
Electrical and Ele OS	ST	Female-only (inc		1271
Electronics and (HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral		7006
Electronics and (HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc		7007
Electronics and (HS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	735	735
Electronics and (HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1320	2327
Electronics and (HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	3510	3510
Electronics and (HS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	162	162
Electronics and (HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1773	4819
Electronics and (HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	7135	8932
Electronics and (HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	253	253
Electronics and (HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	730	2145
Electronics and (HS	SC	Female-only (inc	2708	3012
Electronics and (HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	338	382
Electronics and (HS	ST	Female-only (inc	1167	1167
Electronics and (OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2306	4877
Electronics and (OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	5788	7336
Electronics and (OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	553	553
Electronics and (OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	647	758
Electronics and (OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	996	996
Electronics and (OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1497	1719
Electronics and (OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	2934	3492
Electronics and (OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	616	1131
Electronics and (OS	SC	Female-only (inc	1822	1881
Electronics and (OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	56	56
Electronics and (OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	172	246
Electronics and (OS	ST	Female-only (inc	887	887
Information Tech HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3406	5491
Information Tech HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	4420	4969
Information Tech HS	OPEN (PwD)		84	84
Information Tech HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1508	1564
Information Tech HS	EWS	Female-only (inc		5195
Information Tech HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3172	3987
Information Tech HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		5614
Information Tech HS		Female-only (inc		275
Information Tech HS	SC SC	Gender-Neutral	1212	2141
Information Tech HS	SC	Female-only (inc		881
Information Tech HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	159	404
Information Tech HS	ST	Female-only (inc		195
Information Tech OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1854	2973
Information Tech OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc		4689
IIIIOIIIIalioii Tecii Oo	OF LIN	i ciliale-Uilly (IIIC	TJU I	FUUÐ

Information Tech	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	31	31
Information Tech		EWS	Gender-Neutral	392	399
Information Tech		EWS	Female-only (inc		706
Information Tech		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	792	1149
Information Tech		OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		1864
Information Tech		SC	Gender-Neutral	487	690
Information Tech		SC (DD)	Female-only (inc		1597
Information Tech		SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	32	32
Information Tech		ST	Gender-Neutral	76	76
Information Tech		ST (PwD)		8	8
Mechanical Engi		OPEN		9678	15498
Mechanical Engi		OPEN	Female-only (inc		27130
Mechanical Engi		OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	862	862
Mechanical Engi	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3043	4605
Mechanical Engi	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	8570	8790
Mechanical Engi	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4657	8906
Mechanical Engi	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	10150	15177
Mechanical Engi	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	495	495
Mechanical Engi	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1986	5380
Mechanical Engi	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	6291	7424
Mechanical Engi	HS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	131	131
Mechanical Engi	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	515	1153
Mechanical Engi	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	3219	3219
Mechanical Engi	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7716	12610
Mechanical Engi	os	OPEN	Female-only (inc	11351	19954
Mechanical Engi	os	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	225	708
Mechanical Engi	os	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	1434	1434
Mechanical Engi	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2032	2238
Mechanical Engi	os	EWS	Female-only (inc	3163	3411
Mechanical Engi	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2876	5245
Mechanical Engi		OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	7350	8758
Mechanical Engi		OBC-NCL (PwD)		412	412
Mechanical Engi		sc	Gender-Neutral	939	2777
Mechanical Engil		SC	Female-only (inc		5309
Mechanical Engi		ST	Gender-Neutral	607	969
Mechanical Engi		ST	Female-only (inc		1904
Metallurgical and		OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24676	30849
Metallurgical and		OPEN	Female-only (inc		41021
Metallurgical and		OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1008	1008
Metallurgical and		EWS	Gender-Neutral	6527	6750
Metallurgical and		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12473	18254
Metallurgical and		OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		18804
Metallurgical and		SC	Gender-Neutral	6108	6570
metallulyical allu	110	50	Ochuci-Neulial	0100	0370

Metallurgical and	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	9384	9384
Metallurgical and	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2074	2074
Metallurgical and	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	3901	3901
Metallurgical and	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15214	22196
Metallurgical and	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	32869	34865
Metallurgical and	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1063	1063
Metallurgical and	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3907	4087
Metallurgical and	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	6160	6160
Metallurgical and	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8685	9185
Metallurgical and	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	9818	14063
Metallurgical and	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	549	549
Metallurgical and	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4866	4967
Metallurgical and	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	6813	6813
Metallurgical and	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1847	1875
Mining Engineeri	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33297	41494
Mining Engineeri	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	44731	49339
Mining Engineeri	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7790	9168
Mining Engineeri	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12895	18746
Mining Engineeri	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	19420	20239
Mining Engineeri	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6633	7772
Mining Engineeri	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	9293	9293
Mining Engineeri	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2795	2795
Mining Engineeri	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21166	28722
Mining Engineeri	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	36095	39269
Mining Engineeri	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4718	4859
Mining Engineeri	os	EWS	Female-only (inc	7241	7241
Mining Engineeri	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7917	10285
Mining Engineeri	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	14406	14406
Mining Engineeri	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	5177	5921
Mining Engineeri	os	SC	Female-only (inc	7113	7113
Mining Engineeri	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1124	1150
Mining Engineeri	os	ST	Female-only (inc	2473	2473